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Effective 29/05/2022

Geelong to Ballarat and Adelaide via Ararat and Dimboola

Service

Service Information
SOUTHERN CROSS
GEELONG

Change Service
Service Information
GEELONG

Bell Park

Batesford
Gheringhap
Bannockburn
Lethbridge

Meredith

Elaine

Clarendon

Lal Lal

Yendon

Navigators
Warrenheip
Buninyong

Mount Helen (2)
Sovereign Hill
BALLARAT

Change Service
BALLARAT

ARARAT

Change Service
Service Information
ARARAT

Stawell Station
Rupanyup (1)

Murtoa (1)
HORSHAM (1)
Change Service
Service Information
HORSHAM (1)
Dimboola

Nhill

ADELAIDE CITY (CST)

dep
arr

dep

arr
dep

arr

dep

arr

dep

TRAIN

06.28
07.31
COACH

07.40
07.49u
07.55
07.58
08.04
08.15
08.27
08.35
08.43
08.47
08.52
08.56
08.58

09.15
TRAIN
09.24
10.22
COACH
&
10.32
10.57

11.47
COACH

13.00
13.30
14.00
18.35

O a
TRAIN

09.30
10.29
COACH
&
10.50
10.57u
11.04
11.06
11.16
11.26
11.39
11.48
11.56

TRAIN

16.31
17.39
COACH
&
17.54
18.03u
18.09
18.12
18.18
18.29
18.41
18.49
18.57

21.58
22.28
22.55

TRAIN

19.55
20.58
COACH
&
21.25
21.34u
21.40
21.43
21.49
22.00
22.12
22.20
22.28

TRAIN
* v
06.55
08.09
COACH
&
08.18
08.27u
08.33
08.36
08.42
08.53
09.05
09.13
09.21
09.25
09.30
09.34
09.36

09.53

TRAIN

11.50
1253
COACH
&
13.03
13.12u
13.18
13.21
13.27
13.38
13.50
13.58
14.06

22.34
23.02
23.30

TRAIN

09.10
10.13
COACH

10.23
10.32u
10.38
10.41
10.47
10.58
11.10
11.18
11.26
11.30

11.43d
11.46d

11.58

* —First Class / ® - Catering / & — Wheelchair accessible / u — Pick up only / d — Set down only / CST — Central Standard Time / Coach services shown inred / C]Reservations required
Note: Off-peak fares are available for trips covering at least three zones. Off-peak fares are not available with myki touch onin Zone 1 between 4pm and 6pm on a weekday,

and touch off must not occur in Zone 1 before 9am on a weekday. Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling.

This coach service will not operate while a Code Red fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that it travels through.

Coach stop Adelaide City — 85 Franklin Street /

locations

Bannockburn - Township /
Batesford — Opposite Hotel /

Bell Park — Grace McKellar House,

Midland Highway /

gf"m" ’V/Line

Authorised by the Victorian Government, 1 Treasury Place, Melbourne.

Buninyong — Township / Clarendon -
Township / Dimboola - Lochiel Street,
near Lloyd Street / Elaine — General
Store / Gheringhap - Highway Bus
Shelter / Horsham (1) - Old Police

Station, Roberts Avenue / Lal Lal -

Murtoa (2) - Marma Street, near toilet

General Store / Lethbridge — General block / Navigators — Township / Nhill

Store / Meredith — Shell Garage,
Midland Highway / Mount Helen (2)

— Information Centre / Sovereign Hill
— Main Entrance / Yendon — Township

— Geelong Road, near Gear Avenue /

Plan your journey and check for live service updates at
ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.
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https://www.vline.com.au
https://www.ptv.vic.gov.au/
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Effective 29/05/2022

Adelaide to Ballarat and Geelong via Dimboola and Ararat

O (ad 0, (d Od d (d (ad
Service COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH| COACH
Service Information & & & & & & & & &
ADELAIDE CITY (CST)  dep 06.35 06.35
Nhill 05.08 12.15 12.15
Dimboola 05.38 12.40 12.40
HORSHAM (1) arr 06.11 13.10 13.10
Change Service COACH COACH
HORSHAM (1) dep 06.11 10.16 1LE D 07.55 14.02
Murtoa (2) - - - 08.18 14.28
Rupunyup (2) - - - 08.30 14.38
Stawell Station 07.01 11.06 14.45 09.15 15.25
ARARAT arr 07.30 11.33 15.12 09.42 15.59
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN
ARARAT dep 07.30 11.48 15.12 09.42 16.14
BALLARAT arr 08.55 12.42 16.35 11.05 17.08
Change Service COACH| COACH| COACH COACH COACH
Service Information & & & & &
BALLARAT dep 06.00 09.00 15.05 19.45 06.27 11.12 15.42 08.21 18.04
Sovereign Hill - 09.06u - - - - - - -
Mount Helen (2) 06.13u = = 19.58u 06.40u 11.25u = 08.34u 18.17u
Buninyong 06.15u| 09.18u -| 20.00u| 06.42u| 11.27u -| 08.36ul 18.19u
Warrenheip - - 15.15 - - - 15.52 - -
Navigators - - 15.17 - - - 15.54 - -
Yendon - - 15.21 - - - 15.58 - -
Lal Lal - - 15.26 - - - 16.03 - 18.30
Clarendon 06.22 09.26 15.31 20.07 06.49 11.34 16.08 08.43 18.35
Elaine 06.30 09.34 15.39 20.15 06.57 11.42 16.16 08.51 18.44
Meredith 06.38 09.43 15.48 20.23 07.05 11.50 16.25 08.59 18.52
Lethbridge 06.50 09.55 16.00 20.35 07.17 12.02 16.37 09.11 19.04
Bannockburn 07.01 10.07 16.12 20.46 07.28 12.13 16.49 09.22 19.15
Gheringhap 07.07 10.13 16.18 20.52 07.34 12.19 16.55 09.28 19.21
Batesford 07.10 10.18 16.23 20.55 07.37 12.22 17.00 09.31 19.24
Bell Park 07.16d| 10.29d| 16.34d| 21.01d| 07.43d| 12.28d| 17.11d| 09.37d| 19.30d
GEELONG arr 07.30 10.35 16.40 21.15 07.57 12.37 17.17 09.51 19.44
Change Service TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN TRAIN
Service Information * w *w
GEELONG dep 07.55 10.50 16.55 21.40 08.12 1252 17.32 10.06 19.59
SOUTHERN CROSS arr 08.56 11.55 18.00 22.47 09.18 13.58 18.38 11.18 21.09

* - First Class / w — Catering / & — Wheelchair accessible / u — Pick up only / d — Set down only / CST - Central Standard Time / Coach services shown inred / []1Reservations required
Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling.
This coach service will not operate while a Code Red fire danger declarationis in place for any fire district that it travels through.

Coach stop Adelaide City — 85 Franklin Street / Clarendon - Township / Dimboola - LalLal - General Store / Murtoa (2) - Marma Street, near toilet
locations Bannockburn — Township / Batesford Lochiel Street, near Lloyd Street / Lethbridge — General Store / block / Navigators — Township /
— Opposite Hotel / Bell Park — Grace Elaine — General Store / Gheringhap Meredith — Shell Garage, Midland Nhill = Information Centre /
McKellar House, Midland Highway / - Highway Bus Shelter / Horsham (1) Highway / Mount Helen (2) - Sovereign Hill — Main Entrance /
Buninyong — Township / — Old Police Station, Roberts Avenue / Geelong Road, near Gear Avenue / Yendon - Township

ORIA r_v/”ne Plan your journey and check for live service updates at TRANGISLIC PT>
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Authorised by the Victorian Government, 1 Treasury Place, Melbourne. 105U
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