Geelong to Adelaide





Geelong to Ballarat and Adelaide via Ararat and Dimboola

		Monday	to Frida	ay	Friday	Saturda	ау		Sunday	
Service		TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN
Service Information						★				
SOUTHERN CROSS	dep	06.28	09.30	16.31	19.55	06.55	11.50	16.30	09.10	19.10
GEELONG	arr	07.31	10.29	17.39	20.58	08.09	12.53	17.33	10.13	20.13
Change Service		COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH
Service Information		Ġ.	Ġ.	Ġ.	Ġ.	Ġ.	ġ.	Ġ.	Ġ.	Ġ.
GEELONG	dep	07.40	10.50	17.54	21.25	08.18	13.03	17.43	10.23	20.23
Bell Park		07.49u	10.57u	18.03u	21.34u	08.27u	13.12u	17.52u	10.32u	20.32u
Batesford		07.55	11.04	18.09	21.40	08.33	13.18	17.58	10.38	20.38
Gheringhap		07.58	11.06	18.12	21.43	08.36	13.21	18.01	10.41	20.41
Bannockburn		08.04	11.16	18.18	21.49	08.42	13.27	18.07	10.47	20.47
Lethbridge		08.15	11.26	18.29	22.00	08.53	13.38	18.18	10.58	20.58
Meredith		08.27	11.39	18.41	22.12	09.05	13.50	18.30	11.10	21.10
Elaine		08.35	11.48	18.49	22.20	09.13	13.58	18.38	11.18	21.18
Clarendon		08.43	11.56	18.57	22.28	09.21	14.06	18.46	11.26	21.26
Lal Lal		08.47	-	-	-	09.25	-	-	11.30	_
Yendon		08.52	-	_	_	09.30	-	-	-	_
Navigators		08.56	-	-	-	09.34	-	-	-	_
Warrenheip		08.58	-	_	_	09.36	-	_	-	_
Buninyong		-	12.06d	19.05d	22.36d	_	14.14d	18.54d	11.43d	21.34d
Mount Helen (2)		-	-	19.08d	22.39d	_	14.17d	18.57d	11.46d	21.37d
Sovereign Hill		-	12.14d	-	_	_	-	-	-	_
BALLARAT	arr	09.15	12.25	19.24	22.50	09.53	14.33	19.13	11.58	21.48
Change Service		TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN				TRAIN		
BALLARAT	dep	09.24	12.44	19.37				19.46		
ARARAT	arr	10.22	13.42	20.35				20.42		
Change Service		COACH	COACH	COACH				COACH		
Service Information		Ŀ	Ġ.	க				Ŀ		
ARARAT	dep	10.32	13.52	20.45				20.52		
Stawell Station		10.57	14.17	21.10				21.17		
Rupanyup (1)		_	-	_				21.58		
Murtoa (1)		-	-	-				22.09		
HORSHAM (1)	arr	11.47	15.05	21.58				22.34		
Change Service		COACH								
Service Information		Ŀ								
HORSHAM (1)	dep	13.00		21.58				22.34		
Dimboola		13.30		22.28				23.02		
Nhill		14.00		22.55				23.30		
ADELAIDE CITY (CST)	arr	18.35								

★ - First Class / ♥ - Catering / ₺ - Wheelchair accessible / u - Pick up only / d - Set down only / CST - Central Standard Time / Coach services shown in red / □ Reservations required Note: Off-peak fares are available for trips covering at least three zones. Off-peak fares are not available with myki touch on in Zone 1 between 4pm and 6pm on a weekday, and touch off must not occur in Zone 1 before 9am on a weekday. Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling.

This coach service will not operate while a Code Red fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that it travels through.

Coach stop locations

Adelaide City – 85 Franklin Street / Bannockburn – Township / Batesford – Opposite Hotel / Bell Park – Grace McKellar House, Midland Highway / Buninyong - Township / Clarendon Township / Dimboola - Lochiel Street,
near Lloyd Street / Elaine - General
Store / Gheringhap - Highway Bus
Shelter / Horsham (1) - Old Police

Station, Roberts Avenue / Lal Lal – General Store / Lethbridge – General Store / Meredith – Shell Garage, Midland Highway / Mount Helen (2) – Geelong Road, near Gear Avenue / Murtoa (2) – Marma Street, near toilet block / Navigators – Township / Nhill – Information Centre / Sovereign Hill – Main Entrance / Yendon – Township





Plan your journey and check for live service updates at ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.



Adelaide to Geelong





Adelaide to Ballarat and Geelong via Dimboola and Ararat

		Monday to Friday			Friday Saturday				Sunday	
Service		COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH	COACH
Service Information		Ł	Ġ.	Ġ.	Ė	Ġ.	ġ.	Ġ.	Ł	Ġ.
ADELAIDE CITY (CST)	dep				06.35					06.35
Nhill			05.08		12.15					12.15
Dimboola			05.38		12.40					12.40
HORSHAM (1)	arr		06.11		13.10					13.10
Change Service					COACH					COACH
HORSHAM (1)	dep		06.11	10.16	13.55		07.55			14.02
Murtoa (2)			-	-	_		08.18			14.28
Rupunyup (2)			-	_	_		08.30			14.38
Stawell Station			07.01	11.06	14.45		09.15			15.25
ARARAT	arr		07.30	11.33	15.12		09.42			15.59
Change Service				TRAIN						TRAIN
ARARAT	dep		07.30	11.48	15.12		09.42			16.14
BALLARAT	arr		08.55	12.42	16.35		11.05			17.08
Change Service			COACH	COACH	COACH		COACH			COACH
Service Information			Ġ.	Ġ.	Ė		Ġ.			Ġ.
BALLARAT	dep	06.00	09.00	15.05	19.45	06.27	11.12	15.42	08.21	18.04
Sovereign Hill		_	09.06u	_	_	_	_	_	_	_
Mount Helen (2)		06.13u	-	-	19.58u	06.40u	11.25u	-	08.34u	18.17u
Buninyong		06.15u	09.18u	_	20.00u	06.42u	11.27u	_	08.36u	18.19u
Warrenheip		-	-	15.15	_	_	-	15.52	-	_
Navigators		_	-	15.17	_	_	_	15.54	_	_
Yendon		-	-	15.21	_	_	-	15.58	-	_
Lal Lal		-	-	15.26	_	_	_	16.03	-	18.30
Clarendon		06.22	09.26	15.31	20.07	06.49	11.34	16.08	08.43	18.35
Elaine		06.30	09.34	15.39	20.15	06.57	11.42	16.16	08.51	18.44
Meredith		06.38	09.43	15.48	20.23	07.05	11.50	16.25	08.59	18.52
Lethbridge		06.50	09.55	16.00	20.35	07.17	12.02	16.37	09.11	19.04
Bannockburn		07.01	10.07	16.12	20.46	07.28	12.13	16.49	09.22	19.15
Gheringhap		07.07	10.13	16.18	20.52	07.34	12.19	16.55	09.28	19.21
Batesford		07.10	10.18	16.23	20.55	07.37	12.22	17.00	09.31	19.24
Bell Park		07.16d	10.29d	16.34d	21.01d	07.43d	12.28d	17.11d	09.37d	19.30d
GEELONG	arr	07.30	10.35	16.40	21.15	07.57	12.37	17.17	09.51	19.44
Change Service		TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN	TRAIN
Service Information									★里	**
GEELONG	dep	07.55	10.50	16.55	21.40	08.12	12.52	17.32	10.06	19.59
SOUTHERN CROSS	arr	08.56	11.55	18.00	22.47	09.18	13.58	18.38	11.18	21.09

★ - First Class / ▼ - Catering / Ġ. - Wheelchair accessible / u - Pick up only / d - Set down only / CST - Central Standard Time / Coach services shown in red / ☐ Reservations required Altered timetables may apply on public holidays. Please check vline.com.au prior to travelling.

This coach service will not operate while a Code Red fire danger declaration is in place for any fire district that it travels through.

Coach stop locations

Adelaide City – 85 Franklin Street / Bannockburn – Township / Batesford – Opposite Hotel / Bell Park – Grace McKellar House, Midland Highway / Buninyong – Township / Clarendon – Township / Dimboola – Lochiel Street, near Lloyd Street / Elaine – General Store / Gheringhap – Highway Bus Shelter / Horsham (1)

- Old Police Station, Roberts Avenue /

Lethbridge – General Store / Meredith – Shell Garage, Midland Highway / Mount Helen (2) – Geelong Road, near Gear Avenue /

Lal Lal - General Store /

Murtoa (2) – Marma Street, near toilet block / Navigators – Township / Nhill – Information Centre / Sovereign Hill – Main Entrance / Yendon – Township





Plan your journey and check for live service updates at ptv.vic.gov.au, on the PTV app or call 1800 800 007.

